
 

REHEARSAL 

SCHEDULE 

(Current 4-09-24) 

 
 

Date Time Sections to Work On WHO IS REQUIRED NOTES 
Mon 16 Sept 2024 7:00pm Read Through Full cast  

Wed 18 Sept 7:00pm Character study All cast Talk  Costumes 

Sun 22 Sept 2:00pm Block Scenes 1-5 No police, Len, Roy, Shana, 
Gary 

 

Wed 25 Sept 7:00pm Block Scene 6 - 14   No adults  

Sat 28 Sept 2:00pm Revise Scenes 1 -14 No police, Len, Roy  

Mon 30 Sept 7:00pm Block Scenes 15 - 20 No Scott, Davo, Shana, Roy, 
police 

 

Wed 2 Oct 7:00pm Block Scene 21 - 24 All cast   

 Mon 7 Oct 7:00pm Revise Scenes 15 - 24  All cast  

Wed 9 Oct 7:00pm Run Scenes 1 - 14 No police, Len, Roy  

Saturday 12 Oct 2:00pm Run Scenes 15 - 24  All cast  

Mon 14 Oct 7:00pm Run Scenes 1 – 14 twice No police, Len, Roy  

Wed 16 Oct 7:00pm Run Scenes 15 – 24 twice All cast  

Sat 19 Oct 2:00pm Run Scenes 1 – 14 twice No police, Len, Roy  

Mon 21 Oct 7:00pm Run Scenes 15 – 24 twice All cast  

Wed 23 Oct 7:00pm Full run All cast  

Sat 26 Oct 2:00pm Full run - Technical FULL CREW  Finalise Costumes 

Mon 28 Oct 7:00pm Full run + any Fix ups? FULL CREW  Add Curtain Call 

Wed 30 Oct 6:30pm Full Dress. 7:30 start FULL CREW  Photos 

PERFORMANCES 
Date Call Time Curtain Up  
Thursday 31 Oct 6:30pm Opening Night – 7:30pm  

Friday  1 Nov 6:30pm Performance – 7:30pm  

Saturday 2 Nov 6:30pm Performance – 7:30pm  

Sunday 3 Nov 9:00am BUMPOUT  
 

 
If you are unable to attend any rehearsals please contact Barb (assistant to the director) 0427516391 or Phil 
0414563960 

 


